

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>CRLA No. 55 of 2022 <u>Shri S.K.Mishra, J.</u> <u>Shri Alok Kumar Verma, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. Rajkumar, learned counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>Mr. J. S. Virk, learned Deputy Advocate General for the State.</p> <p>This is an application under Section 389 of the Code of Criminal Procedure, 1973.</p> <p>The case is listed for the first time before us.</p> <p>Call for Trial Court Records in the shape of scanned/photo state copy and Paper Book be prepared and supplied to the learned counsel for the parties meanwhile.</p> <p>The matter be listed on 8th September, 2022.</p> <p>(Alok Kumar Verma, J.) (S.K.Mishra, J.) 07.07.2022</p> <p>Kaushal</p>

--	--	--	--