

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="660 488 887 515"><u>CRLA No. 55 of 2022</u></p> <p data-bbox="660 517 1270 560"><u>Hon'ble Sanjaya Kumar Mishra, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="660 562 1206 604"><u>Hon'ble Alok Kumar Verma, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="660 629 1453 719">Mr. Raj Kumar Singh, learned counsel for the appellant.</p> <p data-bbox="660 725 1453 913">Mr. J.S. Virk, learned Deputy Advocate General with Mr. Rakesh Kumar Joshi, learned Brief Holder for the State of Uttarakhand.</p> <p data-bbox="660 920 1453 1059">Learned counsel for the appellant submits that the matter may be listed on 30.11.2022.</p> <p data-bbox="660 1189 1445 1263">(Alok Kumar Verma, J.) (Sanjaya Kumar Mishra, J.) 19.10.2022</p> <p data-bbox="660 1267 695 1294">A/-</p>