

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>CRLA No.55 of 2022</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. Shailabh Pandey, learned Legal Aid Counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>2. Mr. J.S. Virk, learned, learned D.A.G. with Mr. R.K. Joshi, learned B.H. for the State.</p> <p>3. List this case on 24.12.2024.</p> <p>(Pankaj Purohit, J) (Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.)</p> <p style="text-align: center;">22.08.2024</p> <p>SK</p>