

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
D-1 (28)			<p data-bbox="699 371 949 398"><u>CRLA No. 55 of 2022</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 405 1246 439"><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 445 1114 479"><u>Hon'ble Alok Mahra, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 517 1485 636">Mr. Vishesh Srivastava, Advocate holding brief of Mr. Shailabh Pandey, Advocate for the appellant.</p> <p data-bbox="794 669 1406 703">Mr. V.S. Rawat, AGA for the State.</p> <p data-bbox="794 736 1142 770">List on 17.12.2025.</p> <p data-bbox="699 804 1485 882">Urgency application (IA No. 6 of 2025) stands disposed of accordingly.</p> <p data-bbox="699 1028 986 1061">(Alok Mahra, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="794 1068 932 1090">28.10.2025</p> <p data-bbox="699 1095 783 1117">Avneet/</p> <p data-bbox="1074 1028 1485 1061">(Ravindra Maithani J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1206 1068 1343 1090">28.10.2025</p>