

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
28			<p><u>CRLA No. 55 of 2022</u> <u>With</u> <u>IA No. 5 of 2025</u> <u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Alok Mahra, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. Shailabh Pandey, Advocate for the appellant through video conferencing. Mr. Pankaj Joshi, A.G.A. for the State.</p> <p>Let State file response to the Misc. Application No. 5 of 2025 filed by the appellant. List on 24.02.2026.</p> <p>(Alok Mahra, J.) (Ravindra Maithani, J.) 17.12.2025 Jitendra</p>